
PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 78473370

Data publicarii	08.02.23	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.569,33 RON - 1.569,33 RON

Descriere: 1.ARDEI KG 2X13.75=27.50 2.MORCOVI KG 2X3.48=6.96 3.BANANE KG 10X7.97=79.70 4.PIEPT PUI KG 4X27.43=109.72 5.PULPE PUI SUP. KG 10X9.63=96.30 6.MERE KG 5X3.02=15.10 7.IAURT 140G BUC 50X2.01=100.50 8.LAPTE 1L BUC 7X10.08=70.56 9.TELEMEA 350G BUC 3X18.34=55.02 10.CREMA DE BRANZA 150G BUC 6X7.51=45.06 11.UNT 200G BUC 2X17.42=34.84 12.SUNCA PRESATA KG 1.9X52.20=99.18 13.CASCAVAL 450G BUC 3X26.14=78.42 14.DULCEATA AFINE 300G BUC 9X12.86=115.74 15.ULEI 1L BUC 6X10.55=63.30 16.CEREALE 500G BUC 4X19.72=78.88 17.BISCUITI 100G BUC 100X3.11=311 18.ROSII IN BULION 400G BUC 10X4.94=49.40 19.MAZARE 800G BUC 6X11.46=68.76 20.OUA 30B/SET 1X28.35=28.35 21.PRAJ.LU BARNI 30G BUC 24X1.46=35.04
